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1. Call to Order General Assembly Meeting—6:00pm – Ian Faith 
2. Introduction of Senators (2 mins.) 
3. Graduate College Report (10 mins.) – Dean John Keller 
4. Ombudperson Presentation – Cynthia Joyce (15 mins.)  
5. Old Business 
6. New Business 
7. Reports 

a. President Report – Ian Faith (5 mins) 
i. GSEC Update  

b. Treasurer Report – James Mrkvicka (5 mins)  
c. Graduate Council Report (2 mins) 
d. GPSG Delegates Report (2 mins) 
e. Committee Reports (8 mins) 

i. Graduate Student Success Committee – Nana Owusu 
ii. Graduate Student Teaching Committee – Caroline Cheung 
iii. Jakobsen Committee – Maria Morabe 
iv. International Student Committee –  
v. Service and Social Committee – Krista Grutz and Addison Woll 
vi. Travel Funds Committee – Victoria Parker and Lyndsey DuBose 

8. Hawkeye Caucus Presentation – Casey Westlake (5 mins)  
 

9. Adjournment 
 

Announcements 
 

a. Next Travel Funds Application Deadline – November 17th    
i. The next GSS Travel Fund application deadline is Nov. 17, 2017 by 11:59 PM. This 

round of applications is for conferences occurring between July 1, 2017 and Dec. 31, 
2017.  

b. Jakobsen Memorial Conference Call for Artwork – November 27th  
i. The 20th Annual Jakobsen Memorial Conference is seeking a work of art to be 

featured on our conference program and promotional materials! The theme for this 
year’s conference is Mosaics: Inspiring Interdisciplinarity. There is a $50 prize for the 
winning submission. The deadline for submitting is Nov. 27th. Please send 
submissions and questions to marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu. 
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2017-2018 Graduate Student Senate 
Roster of Elected Positions 

 
Executive Officers: 
President Ian Faith ian-faith@uiowa.edu 
Vice President Maria Morabe marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu 
Treasurer  James Mrkvicka james-mrkvicka@uiowa.edu 
Executive Associate KaLeigh White kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
Membership/PR Officer      Landon Elkind    landon-elkind@uiowa.edu  
Parliamentarian    Shane Solst    shane-solst@uiowa.edu 
 
GPSG Delegates: Landon Elkind  landon-elkind@uiowa.edu 
 Ian Faith    ian-faith@uiowa.edu 
 Maria Morabe   marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu 
 Jenny Verniero  jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 
 KaLeigh White  kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
 
Graduate Council: Ian Faith ian-faith@uiowa.edu 
 Jenny Verniero   jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 
 KaLeigh White   kaleigh-white@uiowa.edu 
 Addison Woll   addison-woll@uiowa.edu 
  
Webmaster: Claire Muerdter   claire-muerdter@uiowa.edu 
   
 
 

Roster of Appointed Positions 
Committee Chairs: 
Graduate Success Committee  Nana Owusu   nana-owusu@uiowa.edu 
Graduate Teaching Committee  Caroline Cheung   caroline-cheung@uiowa.edu 
International Students Committee OPEN 
Jakobsen Conference Committee Maria Morabe marialiana-morabe@uiowa.edu 
Service and Social Committee  Krista Grutz   krista-grutz@uiowa.edu 
 Addison Woll (Fall)   addison-woll@uiowa.edu 
      Jenny Verniero (Spring) jennifer-verniero@uiowa.edu 
Travel Funds Committee   Victoria Parker   victoria-parker@uiowa.edu 
      Lyndsey DuBose   lyndsey-dubose@uiowa.edu 
       


	Executive Officers:
	Roster of Appointed Positions
	Committee Chairs:

